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Startnummer Nachname

1 Roman

2 Young

3 Gutzeit

4 Cyprian

5 Bertl

6 Bosi

7 Flanagan
8 Schiitz

9 Dietrich
10 Teucher
11 Thor

12 Schranz
13 Hentschel
14 Gallas

15 Rudolf

16 Stauder
17 Pfeifer

18 Peter

19 Franke
20 Kradorf
21 Schubert
22 Hurlebaus
23 Braeuer
24 Westerink
25 Bergmann
26 Dengler
27 Heinike
28 Beck
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Vorname
Mario
Wade
Blake
David
Philipp
Michele
Kyle
Jurg
Rene
Marcel
Magnus
Thomas
Leon
Kevin
Dieter
Florian
Marco
Dirk
Maria
Martin
Maik
Jens
Felix
Bart
Timo
Markus
Richard
Daniel
Florian
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Team

Sherco Factory Racing / MK Sherco Academy
Sherco Factory Racing / MK Sherco Academy

Neubert Racing Team
Cyprian s.r.o.

Omni Biotic Power Team
K&P Zweiradtechnik
Neubert Racing Team
Motocenter Schwyz

MS Graffix

Enduro-Team-7 powered by Mitas

Motocenter Schwyz
PUTT Racing

Hill Climb
KTM-St.Péolten
Fikatelo

Enduro Fleischer
KTM Sturm

KTM Sturm

KTM Sturm

KTM Sturm

Enduro-Team-7

MC Nunspeet

Zona Enduro

Moto X Schmiede Berlin
BAP Racing

BAP Racing

KTM Sturm

Motorrad
Sherco
Sherco
Yamaha
KTM

BETA
BETA
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

™
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husaberg
KTM

BETA
BETA
BETA

KTM
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42
43
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47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Wittek
Schwab
Unterkirchner
Irmscher
Ebert
Eleser
Primisser
Hagenau
Nieschalk
Schmidt
Bahlke
Margesin
Escher
Schumacher
Fischeder
Dietzel
Graw
Arnold
Richter
Scholz
Lang
Wegner
Opitz
WeilRbach
Hauptlorenz
Schulz
Klose
Braig
Bonk
Streit
Bauer
Wieser

Tobias
Harry
Michael
Patrick
Rick
Thomas
Manuel
Andy
Kevin
Marcus
Tom
Christoph
Robert
Tim
Luca
Stefan
Stefan
Thomas
Louis
Jens
Michel
Marco
Tobias
Daniel
Tobias
Stefan
Patric
Julian
Andi
Bastian
Tino
Axel
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Automarkt Immelborn
Rameis Racing Team
Kini Juniorteam

Team Sturm Zschopau

K&P Racing

Primi Racing
Motoxschmiede
KTM Sturm
Racinghoooney
Neubert Racing Team
Msc viehhofen
Balance Freunde
Balance Freunde
KTM Sturm

BAP Racing
MH-Motorrader

MC Zwonitz

MK Sherco Academy
Team Hingefallert
Enduro Fleischer

AC Kronach Parthen Powersports

KTM Sturm

Team Sturm Zschopau
KTM Sturm

K&P Zweiradtechnik
Jakobi Motorradsport

#TeamRitterSport
MK Sherco Academy
KTM Sturm
Evergreen

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

BETA
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

BETA
Husqgvarna
™

Sherco
Husaberg
Husaberg
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Sherco
KTM

KTM
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73
74
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77
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Martinelli
Hannes
Lautner
Hetze
Georgi

Mauersberger

Poller
Rollinger
Gottwald
Hut
Hasselbrink
Jung
Macioschek
GrolSer
Holder
Stegner
Spingat
Jungmann
Kis

Dick
Hentschel
Basseng
Springer
Reichmann
Schwenzer
Rudolf
Rudolf
Pieper
Miiller
Jeaschke
Willkommen
Weiland

Alexander
Daldoss
Marcel
Stephan
Toni
Ronny
Marvin
Bert
Christian
Thomas
Felix
Peter
Thomas
Philipp
Marc
Kenny
Patrick
Timo
Marcel
Fabian
Sven
Marc
Daniel
Matthias
Max
Andreas
Marcel
Andreas
Jorg
Juirgen
Sven
Max
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Evergreen
Fickatelo

KTM Sturm

KTM Sturm

Enduro Fleischer
MK Sherco Academy

Endurides MH-Motorrader
KTM Sturm

Two Stroke Army
Automarkt Immelborn
Racing for Riesa

RMA Racing

Team Pussy Racing
Stegner Motorradsport
Moto X Schmiede

Fast Forms Racing
kolbl Racing

KTM Sturm

MC Uelzen

Team Hingefallert
MXR Racing
Enduro Team Wiesel

BSN Racing
Mc kacke am Schuh
team-lummsch

Husqgvarna
Sherco
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Sherco
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husaberg
GasGas
KTM
Sherco
BETA

KTM

BETA

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Schoen
Lehmann
Reimer
Dietze
Becker
Suske
Alscher
Alscher
Luedicke
Kimmerle

Stoppelmann

Schuster
Breu
Irmscher
Illig

Pech
Triska
Steiert
Sachse
Dennerlein
Dette
Topfer
Kegreild
Klein
Bruns
Miller
Lidtke
Lehm
Krober
Holzer
Einert
Wickles

Steve
Andreas
Alfred
Marian
Philipp
Mario
Rocco
Andy
Alex
Simon
Christoph
Rainer
Michi
Chris
Alexander
Andre
Rene
Leonard
Carl

Max
Stefan
Armin

Kai

Robin
Steffen
Lucas
Matthias
Alexander
Thomas
Maximilian
Markus
Christian
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MK Sherco Academy
MC Zwonitz

K&P Zweiradtechnik
Stegner Motorradsport
SES-Racing

MS Graffix

Zehntler Elite Racing
Zehntler Elite Racing
erdferkelbrigade-ost
Team Pussy Racing

MH-Motorrader
#BISCHDUSPINSCH
KTM Sturm

Enduroteam Wittenberg
MXR Racing

MSC Frankische Schweiz
TSR Racing

TST Racing

Team Pussy Racing

Team Pussy Racing

Kurt Kénig Baumaschinen

Enduro Team Wiesel
Enduro Team Wiesel

MSC Frankische Schweiz

Sherco

™

BETA
Sherco
BETA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

BETA
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

BETA
Husaberg
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
GasGas
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM



126
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Schrifer
Hibner
Gabler
Hortig
Meier
Gerstacker
Schmidl
Hailfinger
Gebhardt
Wilhelm
Seifert
Richter
Widmaier
Meier
Hentschel
Kreutzer

Manuel
Nicolas
Fabian
Christof
Daniel
Julian
Ronny
Wilco
Marcel
Yves
Eric
Benjamin
Martin
André
Felix
Marcel
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MSC Frankische Schweiz
Psycho Racing Team

MSC Frankische Schweiz
Unterholzexpress

Team Pussy Racing

KFZ Gebhardt Racing
Enduro Club Seligenthal
SKT Racing

Team Karreschwarter
Team Pussy Racing

Husaberg
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Beta
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
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